2022-10-17
Start (UT)

End (UT)

ALMA Observing Activity from 2022-10-10T17:59:00 to 2022-10-17T18:00:00
QAO pass executions

Project Code

SchedBlock

Project Title PI

Executive

Array

Band

15:46:48

14:19:48

12:11:30

12:08:12

11:41:39

10:34:12

10:29:02

10:26:27

09:27:23

09:22:33

08:46:34

08:20:35

08:13:30

07:06:18

07:01:00

06:13:31

05:58:42

05:41:08

04:51:29

04:40:53

04:25:55

03:45:32

03:28:02

03:19:26

03:00:34

16:51:51

15:46:44

13:49:44

12:36:40

11:58:34

11:52:56

11:34:12

11:51:00

10:34:07

10:28:57

10:07:20

09:27:18

09:21:51

08:12:49

08:07:30

07:55:59

07:05:35

06:49:29

05:57:38

06:03:41

05:32:16

04:51:01

04:40:48

04:25:50

03:27:06

2022.1.00716.S

2021.2.00116.S

2022.1.00338.L

2022.1.01556.S

2022.1.01556.S

2022.1.00338.L

2022.1.00342.S

2022.1.00342.S

2021.A.00022.S

2022.1.00342.S

2021.2.00140.S

2021.A.00022.S

2022.1.00342.S

2022.1.00342.S

2018.1.00625.S

2022.1.00338.L

2022.1.00342.S

2022.1.00073.S

2022.1.00403.S

2022.1.00403.S

2022.1.00073.S

2022.1.00403.S

2022.1.00403.S

2022.1.00073.S

2022.1.01778.S

ESO_437-_d_03_7M

Cha-MOSA_a_03_7M

HD84870_a_07_7M

NGC3313_a_06_TP

NGC3313_a_06_TP

HD76582_a_07_TM1

HOPS-156_a_06_TP

HOPS-193_a_06_7M

ID4590_a_05_TM1

HOPS-156_a_06_TP

M236_a_06_7M

ID4590_a_05_TM1

HOPS-156_a_06_TP

HOPS-156_a_06_TP

IRAS0416_a_07_TM2

HD14055_a_07_7M

HOPS-156_a_06_TP

MOSAIC-C_d_06_TM1

m33_bric_am_06_TP

m33_bric_g_06_7M

MOSAIC-A_d_06_TM1

m33_bric_am_06_TP

m33_bric_b_06_7M

MOSAIC-C_d_06_TM1

J012926._a_06_7M

Galaxy evolution in the Hydra Cluster Hess
through a molecular lens

Ice and Gas: Novel insights into the
cold chemistry of molecular cloud
cores

The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Jorgensen

Marino

WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra  Lee
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster

galaxies

WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra Lee
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino

Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow- Arce
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow- Arce
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Establishing the Golden Reference of Fujimoto
Early Galaxy Studies at z~8-9 with
[OI1114363 detection in JWST ERO

Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow- Arce
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

What is the origin of rotational Ohashi

motions in dense cores?

Establishing the Golden Reference of Fujimoto
Early Galaxy Studies at z~8-9 with
[Ol11]4363 detection in JWST ERO

Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow- Arce
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow- Arce
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Unveiling Counter Rotation between Takakuwa
the Disk and Envelope around the
Class | Protostar IRAS 04169+2702

The ALMA survey to Resolve Marino

exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow- Arce
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Linking the Resolved Filamentary Koch
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Linking the Resolved Filamentary Koch
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744
Linking the Resolved Filamentary Koch
Molecular ISM to Massive Star

Formation across M33

Linking the Resolved Filamentary Koch
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Constraining the Accretion

Fujimoto

Fujimoto

Fujimoto

Ramakrishnan

EU

EU

EU NA

EA

EA

EU NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

EA

NA

NA

NA

EA

EU NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

EU

7-m

Total Power

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power



02:38:33

02:36:55

02:12:15
01:25:16
01:04:39

01:01:07

2022-10-16
Start (UT)

03:44:16

03:00:29

03:19:21
02:30:51
02:11:21

02:00:39

End (UT)

2022.1.00403.S

2022.1.01778.S

2022.1.00073.S
2022.1.01314.S
2022.1.00073.S

2022.1.00224.S

Project Code

m33_bric_a 06_TP

J001453._a_06_7M

MOSAIC-A_d_06_TM1
NGC_0289_a 03_TP
MOSAIC-C_a_06_TM1

HerBS-19_a 04 7M

SchedBlock

Properties of Nearby High-mass
AGNs

Linking the Resolved Filamentary Koch
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Constraining the Accretion Properties Ramakrishnan

of Nearby High-mass AGNs

A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744
ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT Leroy
21-cm Maps

A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

The Home Straight - Completing the Bakx
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Fujimoto

Fujimoto

Project Title Pl

NA

EU

NA

NA

NA

EA

Executive

Total Power

12-m
Total Power
12-m

7-m

Array

Band

23:53:34

23:42:09

23:29:25

23:05:25

22:38:08

22:26:44

22:23:35

21:29:05

20:23:00

20:10:53

19:07:21

19:05:43

17:00:55

16:59:51

16:27:46

14:57:23

14:43:25

13:47:49

13:09:08

12:08:06

00:42:59

01:12:03

23:53:29

23:29:20

23:04:42

23:53:49

23:42:04

22:38:03

21:29:00

21:32:53

20:03:01

20:14:33

17:42:42

18:15:23

17:34:45

16:08:49

16:37:31

14:57:19

14:26:27

13:46:33

2021.1.00602.S

2022.1.01204.S

2022.1.00665.S

2022.1.00353.S

2022.1.01203.S

2022.1.00727.S

2021.1.00172.L

2022.1.01334.S

2022.1.00968.S

2022.1.00727.S

2022.1.00665.S

2022.1.01334.S

2022.1.01314.S

2021.2.00052.S

2022.1.00604.S

2022.1.00968.S

2021.1.01337.S

2022.1.01077.L

2022.1.01556.S

2022.1.00338.L

RFGC4091_a_03_TM1

C30_a 03 _TP

B335 _a_06_TM2

W2246-05_a_04_TM1

H65.3861_a_06_TM1

SVS4-5_a_06_7M
Sgr_A_st_af 03 TP

NGC6334_a_03_TM1

HD_15110_a_06_TM1
SVS4-5_a_06_7M

IRAS_153_a_06_7M

NGC6334_a_03_TM1

UGCA250_a_03_TP

HerBS-13_c_04_7M

J1211+02_a_04_TM1

HD_10538_a_06_TM1

SGAS_J12_a_08_7M

J0923p07_a_06_TM1

ES0436-0_e_06_TP

HD84870_a_07_7M

Probing the star formation process  Davis
and dark matter halos of superthin
galaxies

Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Toward a complete census of Yang
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Peretto

A Pilot Study of Warm Molecular Gas Aravena
in High-redshift Obscured Quasars

The Initial Conditions for Massive Star Mardones
Formation in inner and outer Galaxy
Cosmic connections: gas and ice in  Perotti
protostellar envelopes

ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Unveiling the role of filamentary Li
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Longmore

Exception or the Rule? A Survey for Miley
Gas in Debris Disks

Cosmic connections: gas and ice in
protostellar envelopes

Toward a complete census of Yang
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Perotti

Unveiling the role of filamentary Li
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT Leroy
21-cm Maps

The Home Straight - CO Redshifts of Bakx
Herschel's Brightest SMGs
Timing the Disappearance of
Molecular Gas in Post-Starburst
Galaxies

Exception or the Rule? A Survey for Miley
Gas in Debris Disks

(Re)solving the Mysteries of a lensed Solimano
dwarf-dwarf Galaxy Merger at z~3

Setton

A SPectroscopic survey of biased
halos In the Reionization Era
(ASPIRE): A Quasar Legacy Redshift
Survey

WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra  Lee
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster

galaxies

The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Wang

Marino

EU

EU

EA

CL

CL

EU

EA EU NA

EA

EA

EU

EA

EA

NA

EA

NA

EA

CL

EU NA

EA

EU NA

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

7-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power

7-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power



12:06:51

11:53:03

10:33:01

10:07:31

09:13:20

07:52:08

07:03:27

06:40:14

06:24:58

05:56:10

05:33:27

04:48:39

03:41:22

03:40:42

03:25:26

03:13:09

02:27:53

02:07:08

01:37:27

01:09:15

00:25:42

00:12:27

2022-10-15
Start (UT)

13:15:57

13:09:03

11:51:39

11:36:58

10:19:16

09:04:19

08:10:05

07:46:39

08:25:10

07:03:21

06:28:00

05:55:55

04:47:41

05:25:00

04:31:50

03:39:45

03:33:23

03:13:05

02:07:15

02:14:51

01:31:53

01:18:58

End (UT)

2022.1.01077.L

2022.1.01556.S

2022.1.00338.L

2022.1.01778.S

2022.1.00101.S

2022.1.00101.S

2022.1.00342.S

2018.1.00625.S

2022.1.01603.S

2022.1.00403.S

2021.1.00970.S

2022.1.00403.S

2022.1.00403.S

2022.1.00338.L

2022.1.00073.S

2022.1.01778.S

2022.1.00403.S

2022.1.00224.S

2022.1.01473.S

2022.1.01314.S

2022.1.00224.S

2022.1.00073.S

Project Code

J0923p07_a_06_TM1

ES0436-0_e _06_TP

HD76582_a_07_TM1

J081022._a_09_7M

GSIRS54_a_09_TM1

GSIRS27_a_09_TM1

HOPS-156_a_06_TP

IRAS0416_a_07_TM2

G205.46-_a_07_7M

m33_bric_a_06_TP

NGC_0524_a_09_TM2

m33_bric_c_06_TP

m33_bric_a_06_TP

HD14055_a_07_7M

MOSAIC-C_a_06_TM1

J010342._a_06_7M

m33_bric_c_06_TP

HerBS-14_c_03_7M

SDSS_J23_a_09_TM2

NGC_0289_a 03_TP

HerBS-14 ¢ _03_7M

MOSAIC-C_b_06_TM1

SchedBlock

A SPectroscopic survey of biased
halos In the Reionization Era
(ASPIRE): A Quasar Legacy Redshift
Survey

WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra  Lee
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Wang

Marino

Constraining the Accretion Properties Ramakrishnan

of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Heating and Cooling of the Interstellar McKinney
Medium in Dusty Galaxies at Cosmic
Noon

Heating and Cooling of the Interstellar McKinney
Medium in Dusty Galaxies at Cosmic
Noon

Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow- Arce
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Unveiling Counter Rotation between Takakuwa
the Disk and Envelope around the
Class | Protostar IRAS 04169+2702

ALMA Cycle9: Chemical Lin
differentiation between starless twin
substructures

Linking the Resolved Filamentary Koch
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Circumnuclear Holes around
Supermassive Black Holes

Linking the Resolved Filamentary Koch
Molecular ISM to Massive Star

Formation across M33

Linking the Resolved Filamentary Koch
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Onishi

Marino

A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Fujimoto

Constraining the Accretion Properties Ramakrishnan

of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Linking the Resolved Filamentary Koch
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

The Home Straight - Completing the Bakx
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Identifying the dominant heating
source of the interstellar medium in
the central 300 pc region of a quasar
at z=6

ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT Leroy
21-cm Maps

The Home Straight - Completing the Bakx
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest

SMGs

A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Tadaki

Fujimoto

Project Title PI

EU NA

EA

EU NA

EU

NA

NA

NA

EA

EA

NA

EU

NA

NA

EU NA

NA

EU

NA

EA

EA

NA

EA

NA

Executive

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

Total Power

7-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

7-m

12-m

Array

Band

22:51:16

22:38:55

22:32:29

21:43:17

21:40:55

00:02:56

00:04:54

23:51:20

22:51:12

22:36:06

2022.1.00269.S

2021.1.00172.L

2021.1.00172.L

2022.1.00968.S

2022.A.00009.T

IRAS_180_a_07_TM2
Sgr_A_st_f 03_7M
Sgr_A_st_af 03_TP
HD_15110_a 06_TM1

GRB22100_b_05_7M

Witnessing Giant Planet Formation in Law
the Act

ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Exception or the Rule? A Survey for Miley
Gas in Debris Disks

Radio polarimetry for extremly
energetic GRB221009A

Longmore

Longmore

Huang

NA

EA EU NA

EA EU NA

EA

EA

12-m

7-m

Total Power

12-m

7-m



21:02:14 21:30:22 2022.1.01433.T GRB1_c_03_TM1 Gamma-ray Burst Physics with ALMA:Laskar EU 12-m
Direct Implications for the Explosions
and Progenitors

20:34:56 20:54:53 2022.1.01686.S HD_15238 a_06_TM1 Testing the primordial origin of CO in Panic EU 12-m
debris discs

20:14:06 20:34:52 2022.1.01686.S HD_14700_a_06_TM1 Testing the primordial origin of CO in Panic EU 12-m
debris discs

19:53:53 21:16:12 2021.2.00001.S flowl8_a_06_7M The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion Oott NA 7-m

Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

18:31:39 19:53:40 2022.1.00727.S SVS4-5 a 06_7M Cosmic connections: gas and ice in  Perotti EU 7-m
protostellar envelopes
18:11:50 19:39:10 2022.1.00665.S IRAS_153 a_06_TP Toward a complete census of Yang EA Total Power

methanol budget in isolated protostars

17:02:19 18:23:54 2019.2.00040.S 52909 _a 07_7M Extended Dust Profile of z~2 Cluster- Sun NA 7-m
Lensed Submillimeter Galaxies

11:29:00 11:52:44 2022.1.00401.S NGC_2818 b_06_TM1 Mapping Molecular Irradiation Tracers Kastner NA 12-m
in Extreme Bipolar Planetary Nebulae

11:25:14 12:09:19 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-147_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow- Arce NA Total Power
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

10:12:42 11:18:01 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-156_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow- Arce NA Total Power
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

10:10:18 12:08:50 2022.1.01603.S G205.46-_a_07_7M ALMA Cycle9: Chemical Lin EA 7-m
differentiation between starless twin
substructures

09:25:56 11:00:50 2022.1.00101.s GSIRS39_a 09 TM1  Heating and Cooling of the Interstellar McKinney NA 12-m
Medium in Dusty Galaxies at Cosmic
Noon

08:05:21 09:24:52 2022.1.00905.S HL_Tau_a_07_TM1 The first characterization of the water Facchini EU 12-m
snowline in a ringed protoplanetary
disk

07:47:29 08:31:40 2022.1.00958.S GG_Tau_a _07_7M Lord of the rings: the effect of dust Leemker EU 7-m
traps and snowlines on the
composition of planet forming material

07:28:13 08:35:00 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-156_a 06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow- Arce NA Total Power
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

06:20:52 07:27:47 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_q_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary Koch NA Total Power
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

06:18:25 08:05:17 2022.1.00012.5 J0218-05_a 09 TM1  ALMA-JWST Joint Efforts on Harikane EA 12-m
Calibrating Gas-Phase Metallicities of
Star-Forming Galaxies in the
Reionization Era

05:06:54 06:13:34 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_g_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary Koch NA Total Power
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

04:53:49 06:33:17 2022.1.00338.L HD15257_a_07_7M The ALMA survey to Resolve Marino EU NA 7-m
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

04:07:18 05:24:46 2022.1.00101.S GSIRS34_a_09_TM1  Heating and Cooling of the Interstellar McKinney NA 12-m
Medium in Dusty Galaxies at Cosmic
Noon

03:59:53 05:06:18 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_g_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary Koch NA Total Power

Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

02:52:27 03:59:02 2022.1.01314.S NGC_0289_a 03_TP  ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT Leroy NA Total Power
21-cm Maps

02:48:48 03:41:30 2022.1.00432.S HerBS-26_a_08_TM2  ANGELS: A New high-z submm Bakx EA 12-m
Galaxy Efficient Line Survey in bands
3 through 8

02:34:13 04:29:38 2022.1.01778.S J224135._a_09_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties Ramakrishnan EU 7-m

of Nearby High-mass AGNs

02:18:34 02:47:42 2022.1.01473.S SDSS_J23_a_09_TM2 Identifying the dominant heating Tadaki EA 12-m
source of the interstellar medium in
the central 300 pc region of a quasar
at z=6

01:58:51 02:22:52 2022.1.01778.S J231345._a 06_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties Ramakrishnan EU 7-m
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

01:37:39 02:39:20 2022.1.01479.S ngc7496_a 03_TP CO Excitation Across the Local den Brok EU Total Power
Galaxy Population



01:05:34

00:48:46

00:25:22

00:23:31

00:07:48

2022-10-14
Start (UT)

01:47:32

01:45:42

00:48:42

01:05:30

01:37:31

End (UT)

2022.1.01139.S

2022.1.00224.S

2022.1.01778.S

2022.1.01139.S

2022.1.01204.S

Project Code

HSCJ2316_c_06_TM1

HerBS-97_a_03_7M

J224135._a_06_7M

HSCJ2316_b_06_TM1

Cl a 03 TP

SchedBlock

[C 1]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

[C l1]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Project Title

Egami

Bakx

Ramakrishnan

Egami

Peretto

Pl

NA

EA

EU

NA

EU

Executive

12-m

12-m

Total Power

Array

Band

23:40:31

22:33:59

22:10:17

21:55:16

20:52:20

20:42:44

19:17:33

18:53:55

18:10:14

17:45:37

17:32:05

17:02:03

16:22:17

15:58:44

15:27:44

15:07:42

14:20:31

14:07.07

13:59:27

13:01:45

00:23:06

23:33:06

23:06:05

23:07:22

22:10:13

21:55:12

20:24:14

20:32:34

19:17:28

18:17:21

18:53:50

17:55:55

17:45:34

17:24:26

16:40:02

16:14:48

15:58:39

15:19:02

15:07:38

14:06:57

2022.1.00662.S

2021.1.00172.L

2022.A.00009.T

2022.A.00009.T

2022.A.00009.T

2022.A.00009.T

2022.1.01334.S

2022.1.00931.S

2022.1.01334.S

2022.1.00665.S

2019.2.00040.S

2022.1.00474.S

2022.1.00665.S

2021.1.01616.L

2022.1.01077.L

2022.1.01556.S

2019.2.00040.S

2022.1.01077.L

2022.1.01556.S

2022.1.01077.L

J220710._a_07_TM1

Sgr_A_st_af 03_TP
GRB22100_b_05_7M
GRB22100_a_03_TM1
GRB22100_a_04_7M
GRB22100_a_03_TM1

NGC6334_b_03_TM1
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